110B
107
114
101
112
102
103
100
1
1
4
s
t
1
0
7
M
114cor
100V
107A
1
1
4
B
110A
138
134
132
130
128
126
120
122cor
121
124
123
144
141
139
137
135
133
131
129
125
140
142
1
1
4
C
104105
106
108
109
110
113
102cor
1
1
0
c
o
r
145
146
1
2
8
c
o
r
1
2
9
c
o
r
100cor
115cor
1
1
7
c
o
r
118
119
117
116
115
1
1
8
A
118B
118C
117A
117B
116A
114E
11
4D
114A
116C
116B
1
1
5
A
150 152 154 156 158
155153151
159vt
148cor 149cor
1
5
9
A
157
159
161 163 165 167 169 171
162
168A
170
173
160V
160C
160
168
170A
111
117D
127
1
4
7
c
o
r
176
176A
176B
176C
1
7
6
D
175
175A
175B
1
7
6
s
t
1
7
6
E
89 FREEDMAN CRESCENT
0 (FT) 50
Physical Plant Department
89 Freedman Crescent   Winnipeg, MB
PHYSICAL PLANT - 89 FREEDMAN CR
609 - LEVEL 100 AREA                             October 4, 2016
SPACE INVENTORY
ROOM NUMBER ROOM NAME DESCRIPTION LENGTH (ft) WIDTH (ft) AREA (sq ft) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (m) AREA (sq m)
SPACE INVENTORY
ROOM NUMBER ROOM NAME DESCRIPTION LENGTH (ft) WIDTH (ft) AREA (sq ft) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (m) AREA (sq m)
Physical Plant Department
89 Freedman Crescent   Winnipeg, MB
PHYSICAL PLANT - 100 LEVEL
SPACE INVENTORY LIST
A
2
7
6
s
t
276
202st
200
200st
201
500 (FT)
89 FREEDMAN CRESCENT
SPACE INVENTORY
ROOM NUMBER ROOM NAME DESCRIPTION LENGTH (ft) WIDTH (ft) AREA (sq ft) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (m) AREA (sq m)
Physical Plant Department
89 Freedman Crescent   Winnipeg, MB
PHYSICAL PLANT - 89 FREEDMAN CR
609 - LEVEL 200 AREA                             October 4, 2016